CN Echipe Baia Mare

dum. 06.06.2021 16:09

Split time results - Stage 3 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
A-M18 (19) 2,4km Om 20C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(51) 19(52) 20(100) Finish
1 Vadean Catalin M18 15:13 0:36 1:41 2:20 3:04 3:26 4:07 4:56 5:53 7:12 8:46 9:08 9:28 10:15
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:36 1:05 0:39 0:44 0:22 0:41 0:49 0:57 1:19 1:34 0:22 0:20 0:47
12:13  12:56 13:30 13:58  14:47 15:09 15:13
0:42 0:43 0:34 0:28 0:49 0:22 0:04
2 loan lacob M16 16:29 0:46 2:03 2:43 3:28 3:53 4:38 5:31 6:34 7:56 9:39 10:02 10:25 11:25
CS Babarunca 0:46 1:17 0:40 0:45 0:25 0:45 0:53 1:03 1:22 1:43 0:23 0:23 1:00
13:14 14:.01 14:44 15:19 16:04 16:25 16:29
0:44 0:47 0:43 0:35 0:45 0:21 0:04
3 Véros Adam M18 16:44 0:42 1:57 2:40 3:23 3:48 4:33 5:24 6:31 7:55 9:44 10:10 10:34 11:30
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:42 1:15 0:43 0:43 0:25 0:45 0:51 1:07 1:24 1:49 0:26 0:24 0:56
13:26 14:16 14:54 15:30 16:16 16:38 16:44
0:38 0:50 0:38 0:36 0:46 0:22 0:06
4 Jancsik Endre M18 16:53 0:44 2:02 2:44 3:31 3:56 4:44 5:42 6:51 8:19 10:09 10:34 10:58 11:56
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:44 1:18 0:42 0:47 0:25 0:48 0:58 1:09 1:28 1:50 0:25 0:24 0:58
13:42 14:30 15:09 15:43 16:29 16:48 16:53
0:39 0:48 0:39 0:34 0:46 0:19 0:05
5 Galateanu Andrei D M16 17:43 0:46 1:58 3:.01 3:44 4:08 4:56 5:56 7:10 8:38 10:25 10:50 11:16 12:20
CS Metropolitan Bu 0:46 1:12 1:03 0:43 0:24 0:48 1:00 1:14 1:28 1:47 0:25 0:26 1:04
14:10 15:00 15:49 16:24 17:14 17:39 17:43
0:45 0:50 0:49 0:35 0:50 0:25 0:04
5 Vigh Ervin M16 17:43 0:42 2:03 2:46 3:35 4:03 4:54 5:52 6:58 8:15 10:11 10:40 11:04 11:57
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:42 1:21 0:43 0:49 0:28 0:51 0:58 1:06 1:17 1:56 0:29 0:24 0:53
14:28 15:15 16:01 16:34 17:19 17:38 17:43
1:23 0:47 0:46 0:33 0:45 0:19 0:05
7 Deaconescu Consta M16 17:50 0:42 1:55 3:26 4:07 4:41 5:33 6:24 7:29 8:58 10:46 11:11 11:35 12:30
CSU Craiova 0:42 1:13 1:31 0:41 0:34 0:52 0:51 1:05 1:29 1:48 0:25 0:24 0:55
14:27 15:16 15:54 16:34 17:22 17:45 17:50
0:39 0:49 0:38 0:40 0:48 0:23 0:05
8 Mirea Radu Mihai M16 18:01 0:41 1:56 2:37 3:32 3:58 4:42 5:52 6:57 8:24 10:10 10:35 11:01 11:55
CSU Craiova 0:41 1:15 0:41 0:55 0:26 0:44 1:10 1:05 1:27 1:46 0:25 0:26 0:54
14:01 14:55 15:34 16:10 17:33 17:57 18:01 17:16
0:58 0:54 0:39 0:36 1:23 0:24 0:04 *48
9 Hreniuc David M16 18:35 0:40 2:01 2:58 3:39 4:16 5:04 6:01 7:06 8:32 11:22 11:48 12:14 13:05
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:40 1:21 0:57 0:41 0:37 0:48 0:57 1:05 1:26 2:50 0:26 0:26 0:51
15:07 15:54 16:39 17:18 18:11 18:30 18:35
0:39 0:47 0:45 0:39 0:53 0:19 0:05
10 Major Gabriel M18 20:46 0:44 2:19 3:07 3:59 4:28 5:17 6:15 7:27 9:19 11:17 11:57 12:19 13:41
CSS Baia Sprie 0:44 1:35 0:48 0:52 0:29 0:49 0:58 1:12 1:52 1:58 0:40 0:22 1:22
16:31 17:22 18:11 18:43 20:19 20:40 20:46
1:31 0:51 0:49 0:32 1:36 0:21 0:06
11 Kotai Alexandro M16 23:15 0:48 2:44 3:43 4:38 5:12 6:18 7:37 9:01 11:12 13:45 14:22 14:53 16:17
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:48 1:56 0:59 0:55 0:34 1:06 1:19 1:24 2:11 2:33 0:37 0:31 1:24
18:57 19:58 20:52 21:39 22:47 23:10 23:15
0:49 1:01 0:54 0:47 1:08 0:23 0:05
12 Néandor Csis M18 24:41 0:40 1:51 2:31 3:13 3:37 4:21 5:17 6:26 8:17 10:11 11:00 11:24 12:36
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:40 1:11 0:40 0:42 0:24 0:44 0:56 1:09 1:51 1:54 0:49 0:24 1:12
20:48 21:51 22:34 23:09 24:08 24:34 24:41 10:35 15:41 16:21 17:27 18:15
6:56 1:03 0:43 0:35 0:59 0:26 0:07 *42 *46 *47 *51 *52
13 Garcia Sirca Gabriel M16 26:17 0:51 2:47 3:45 5:00 5:37 6:38 8:30 9:55 12:29 15:14 15:50 16:19 17:41
CSO Madaras 0:51 1:56 0:58 1:15 0:37 1:01 1:52 1:25 2:34 2:45 0:36 0:29 1:22
20:26 21:26 22:18 24:45 25:47 26:10 26:17
1:12 1:00 0:52 2:27 1:02 0:23 0:07
14 Bauer Richard M18 26:38 0:49 2:23 3:24 4:39 5:15 6:20 7:41 9:32 11:23 14:21 15:01 15:38 17:16
CSS Baia Sprie 0:49 1:34 1:01 1:15 0:36 1:05 1:21 1:51 1:51 2:58 0:40 0:37 1:38
20:41 22:26 23:34 24:43 26:10 26:32 26:38
1:09 1:45 1:08 1:09 1:27 0:22 0:06
15 Jeler Luca M16 27:13 0:59 3:25 4:23 5:17 6:02 7:04 8:18 9:32 11:42 14:27 14:57 15:39 16:55
CSS Baia Sprie 0:59 2:26 0:58 0:54 0:45 1:02 1:14 1:14 2:10 2:45 0:30 0:42 1:16
19:31 20:36 23:02 25:52 26:38 27:06 27:13
0:40 1:05 2:26 2:50 0:46 0:28 0:07
16 Lucas Tamas M16 28:23 0:47 2:31 3:19 5:21 5:43 6:41 7:51 9:11 11:42 17:16 17:57 18:22 19:35
CS Nord Baia Mare 0:47 1:44 0:48 2:02 0:22 0:58 1:10 1:20 2:31 5:34 0:41 0:25 1:13
22:30 23:21 24:18 26:44 27:42 28:15 28:23 13:58
1:30 0:51 0:57 2:26 0:58 0:33 0:08 *54
17 Scurtu Mihai M18 29:27 4:05 6:29 7:41 8:53 9:39 12:48 14:24 15:30 17:11 19:24 20:04 20:28 21:53
CSO Madaras 4:05 2:24 1:12 1:12 0:46 3:09 1:36 1:06 1:41 2:13 0:40 0:24 1:25
24:34  25:28 26:13 26:47 28:45 29:22 29:27
1:29 0:54 0:45 0:34 1:58 0:37 0:05
18 Biro Laurentiu M16 30:02 4:31 8:25 9:21 10:14 10:59 12:01 13:17 14:40 16:38 19:24 19:54 20:36 21:53
CS Stiinta Electro S 4:31 3:54 0:56 0:53 0:45 1:02 1:16 1:23 1:58 2:46 0:30 0:42 1:17
24:37 26:03 27:00 28:00 29:21 29:57 30:02
0:46 1:26 0:57 1:00 1:21 0:36 0:05
Catana Marius M16 dns

CS Stiinta Electro S
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
B-F18 (19) 1,8km Om 15C

1(36)  2(33) 3(35) 4(34) 5(38) 6(54) 7(40) 8(42)  9(41) 10(51) 11(44) 12(45) 13(46)
15(100)  Finish

1 Palhegyi Orsolya F18 14:45 1:56 3:10 3:45 4:11 6:09 7:50 8:27 8:54 9:23 10:48 11:32 12:21 13:21
CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:56 1:14 0:35 0:26 1:58 1:41 0:37 0:27 0:29 1:25 0:44 0:49 1:00
14:39  14:45
0:26 0:06
2 Creciun Alexandra F18 15:01 2:11 3:04 3:38 4:05 5:55 7:42 8:19 8:45 9:28 10:48 11:40 12:26 13:27
CS Stiinta Electro S 2:11 0:53 0:34 0:27 1:50 1:47 0:37 0:26 0:43 1:20 0:52 0:46 1:01
14:56 15:01 1:44
0:22 0:05 *32
2 Roman Alexandra  F18 15:01 2:04 2:54 3:26 3:51 5:56 7:34 8:11 8:36 9:17 10:43 11:24 12:16 13:22
CS Stiinta Electro S 2:04 0:50 0:32 0:25 2:05 1:38 0:37 0:25 0:41 1:26 0:41 0:52 1:06
14:56 15:01
0:25 0:05
4 Sabou Tania F16 15:18 1:53 2:42 3:13 3:57 5:41 7:25 7:58 8:25 8:51 10:20 12:04 12:54 13:52
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:53 0:49 0:31 0:44 1:44 1:44 0:33 0:27 0:26 1:29 1:44 0:50 0:58
15:13 15:18
0:24 0:05
5 Peles Stefania F18 15:39 2:09 3:03 3:39 4:07 6:09 8:00 8:45 9:14 9:45 11:16 12:11 12:55 13:55
CS Stiinta Electro S 2:09 0:54 0:36 0:28 2:02 1:51 0:45 0:29 0:31 1:31 0:55 0:44 1:00
15:34 15:39
0:29 0:05
6 Tudorache Alexia Mi F16 16:06 1:59 3:07 3:43 4:11 6:14 7:58 8:36 9:05 9:36 11:01 12:06 13:31 14:29
OK Silva Campina 1:59 1:08 0:36 0:28 2:03 1:44 0:38 0:29 0:31 1:25 1:05 1:25 0:58
16:01 16:06
0:27 0:05
7 Stupu lulia F16 16:36 2:12 3:04 3:39 4:06 5:42 7:13 8:04 8:29 8:54 12:18 13:16 13:59 15:04
OK Silva Campina 2:12 0:52 0:35 0:27 1:36 1:31 0:51 0:25 0:25 3:24 0:58 0:43 1:05
16:30 16:36 10:39
0:28 0:06 *43
8 Atanasiu Erika F16 17:47 2:20 3:40 4:18 4:49 6:51 8:43 9:27 9:58 10:30 12:28 13:55 14:49 15:56
CSO Madaras 2:20 1:20 0:38 0:31 2:02 1:52 0:44 0:31 0:32 1:58 1:27 0:54 1:07
17:41 17:47
0:33 0:06
9 Vandrus Brigitta F18 18:50 2:18 3:28 4:19 4:54 7:17 9:30 10:19 10:56 11:32 13:21 14:19 15:28 16:45
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:18 1:10 0:51 0:35 2:23 2:13 0:49 0:37 0:36 1:49 0:58 1:09 1:17
18:42 18:50
0:33 0:08
10 Deék Bernadett F18 19:30 2:34 3:53 4:41 5:16 7:41 10:07 10:51 11:29 12:06 13:55 14:53 16:30 17:43
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:34 1:19 0:48 0:35 2:25 2:26 0:44 0:38 0:37 1:49 0:58 1:37 1:13
19:23 19:30
0:31 0:07
11 Vardai Antonia F18 20:37 2:36 4:07 4:54 5:34 8:02 10:32 12:15 12:50 13:28 15:04 16:03 17:34 18:49
CS Stiinta Electro S 2:36 1:31 0:47 0:40 2:28 2:30 1:43 0:35 0:38 1:36 0:59 1:31 1:15
20:30 20:37
0:34 0:07
12 Sabou Codruta F16 20:52 2:24 3:50 4:39 5:03 6:48 8:21 9:00 9:23 9:53 16:33 17:36 18:31 19:30
CS Stiinta Electro S 2:24 1:26 0:49 0:24 1:45 1:33 0:39 0:23 0:30 6:40 1:03 0:55 0:59
20:46 20:52 11:04 14:30
0:23 0:06 *43 *43
13 Neuschli Otilia F16 21:39 2:26 3:32 4:17 5:48 8:14 10:31 11:23 12:00 12:39 14:38 17:29 18:27 19:35
CS Maratin RD Baia 2:26 1:06 0:45 1:31 2:26 2:17 0:52 0:37 0:39 1:59 2:51 0:58 1:08
21:33 21:39
0:29 0:06
14 Ciocian Rebeca F16 21:54 2:20 3:21 5:34 6:01 7:50 9:25 10:01 10:29 10:57 17:32 18:34 19:31 20:34
CS Stiinta Electro S 2:20 1:01 2:13 0:27 1:49 1:35 0:36 0:28 0:28 6:35 1:02 0:57 1:03
21:48 21:54 15:29
0:23 0:06 *43
15 Sandu Georgiana  F16 29:14 2:41 3:44 4:33 5:11 7:22 10:02 10:56 11:25 11:56 22:30 23:15 26:01 27:18
PC Targu Jiu 2:41 1:03 0:49 0:38 2:11 2:40 0:54 0:29 0:31 10:34 0:45 2:46 1:17
29:08 29:14
0:38 0:06
16 Draghisi Maria F16 29:37 3:03 8:48 9:50 10:33 15:07 17:47 18:35 19:07 19:55 22:30 23:49 25:10 26:43
CS Nord Baia Mare 3:03 5:45 1:02 0:43 4:34 2:40 0:48 0:32 0:48 2:35 1:19 1:21 1:33
29:30 29:37 5:11
0:29 0:07 *55
Manu Andreea F16 mp 1:56 2:54 3:27 3:52 5:36 7:11 7:44 8:09 8:38 - 10:23 11:06 12:07
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:56 0:58 0:33 0:25 1:44 1:35 0:33 0:25 0:29 1:45 0:43 1:01
13:26 13:31
0:23 0:05
Vladut Evelina F16 dns
PC Targu Jiu
Petrus Mihaela F16 dns

CSS Baia Sprie

C-M14 (25) 15km Om 14 C
1(39) 2(36) 3(32) 4(33) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(44) 9(47) 10(46) 11(52) 12(49) 13(43) )
Finish
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
C-M14 (25) 1,5km Om 14 C (cont.)
1(39) 2(36) 3(32) 4(33) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(44) 9(47) 10(46) 11(52) 12(49) 13(43) )
Finish
1 Vlad Bogdan M14 12:43 1:18 2:01 2:23 3:16 3:51 5:10 6:44 7:56 8:35 9:26 10:29 11:13 11:53
CSO Madaras 1:18 0:43 0:22 0:53 0:35 1:19 1:34 1:12 0:39 0:51 1:03 0:44 0:40
12:43
0:05
2 Szikszai Balazs M14 12:51 1:24 2:12 2:34 3:27 4:04 5:30 6:46 7:52 8:32 9:18 10:24 11:07 11:41
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:24 0:48 0:22 0:53 0:37 1:26 1:16 1:06 0:40 0:46 1:06 0:43 0:34
12:51
0:30
3 Percec Vlad M14 13:10 1:47 2:31 2:54 3:41 4:20 5:40 6:52 8:04 8:45 9:27 10:33 11:15 12:21
CS Babarunca 1:47 0:44 0:23 0:47 0:39 1:20 1:12 1:12 0:41 0:42 1:06 0:42 1:06
13:10
0:05
4 TIRIAC MIHAI M14 14:35 1:32 2:27 2:59 3:52 4:28 5:41 7:32 8:48 9:25 10:17 11:44 12:35 13:42
CS Pro Silva Zalau 1:32 0:55 0:32 0:53 0:36 1:13 1:51 1:16 0:37 0:52 1:27 0:51 1:07
14:35
0:06
5 Manu Cristian M14 15:17 1:44 2:43 3:13 4:33 5:12 7:38 8:59 10:11 10:41 11:37 12:47 13:35 14:19
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:44 0:59 0:30 1:20 0:39 2:26 1:21 1:12 0:30 0:56 1:10 0:48 0:44
15:17
0:05
6 Halmaghiu Razvan M12 16:15 2:09 3:04 3:52 4:53 5:49 8:35 9:59 11:16 11:47 12:38 13:52 14:33 15:19
CS Chimia Victoria 2:09 0:55 0:48 1:01 0:56 2:46 1:24 1:17 0:31 0:51 1:14 0:41 0:46
16:15
0:05
7 Cristian Lenard M14 17:02 1:57 2:52 3:25 4:32 5:17 7:16 8:51 11:00 11:47 12:43 14:26 15:16 16:05
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:57 0:55 0:33 1:07 0:45 1:59 1:35 2:09 0:47 0:56 1:43 0:50 0:49
17:02
0:05
8 Toma Bogdan M12 19:24 1:53 3:05 3:39 4:47 5:33 7:26 9:01 10:22 11:12 14:39 15:48 16:37 17:27
PC Targu Jiu 1:53 1:12 0:34 1:08 0:46 1:53 1:35 1:21 0:50 3:27 1:09 0:49 0:50
19:24
0:08
9 Széasz Gerg6 M12 20:36 2:18 3:27 4:30 5:44 6:45 9:29 11:18 12:50 13:55 14:59 16:45 17:43 19:40
CS Orienter Tg Mur 2:18 1:09 1:03 1:14 1:01 2:44 1:49 1:32 1:05 1:04 1:46 0:58 1:57
20:36
0:07
10 Timofta Andrei M14 22:18 2:10 3:22 4:32 7:53 8:29 10:56 13:07 14:44 15:37 16:43 18:44 19:31 20:33
CS Chimia Victoria 2:10 1:12 1:10 3:21 0:36 2:27 2:11 1:37 0:53 1:06 2:01 0:47 1:02
22:18
0:08
11 Cornescu Andrei M14 22:21 2:28 3:54 4:30 5:58 7:07 9:06 11:30 13:51 15:04 16:36 18:39 19:55 21:01
PC Targu Jiu 2:28 1:26 0:36 1:28 1:09 1:59 2:24 2:21 1:13 1:32 2:03 1:16 1:06
22:21
0:07
12 Petrus Emanuel M14 22:46 2:32 3:53 4:34 5:39 8:06 10:21 12:31 14:50 15:47 16:49 18:03 19:15 21:23
CS Maratin RD Baia 2:32 1:21 0:41 1:05 2:27 2:15 2:10 2:19 0:57 1:02 1:14 1:12 2:08
22:46
0:06
13 Mirea Cristian Andr M12 23:28 1:27 2:07 2:42 3:30 4:05 13:55 16:32 17:48 18:27 19:12 20:21 21:00 22:38
CSU Craiova 1:27 0:40 0:35 0:48 0:35 9:50 2:37 1:16 0:39 0:45 1:09 0:39 1:38
23:28
0:06
14 Karda David M14 23:58 1:59 3:27 4:07 6:01 6:52 10:13 13:22 15:09 16:04 17:12 18:44 19:43 22:57
CS Maratin RD Baia 1:59 1:28 0:40 1:54 0:51 3:21 3:09 1:47 0:55 1:08 1:32 0:59 3:14
23:58
0:07
15 Ciobanu Claudiu M14 25:19 3:02 3:52 4:39 7:08 7:59 13:25 15:04 16:26 17:12 20:46 21:46 22:41 23:29
PC Targu Jiu 3:02 0:50 0:47 2:29 0:51 5:26 1:39 1:22 0:46 3:34 1:00 0:55 0:48
25:19
0:07
16 Raducan David M12 25:57 2:26 3:34 4:07 10:26 11:20 13:14 14:56 17:32 18:18 21:58 23:07 24:08 24:54
PC Targu Jiu 2:26 1:08 0:33 6:19 0:54 1:54 1:42 2:36 0:46 3:40 1:09 1:.01 0:46
25:57
0:07
17 Karda Andrei M12 30:18 4:37 6:00 6:33 7:46 10:56 17:15 19:39 22:13 23:05 24:26 25:50 26:52 29:10
CS Maratin RD Baia 4:37 1:23 0:33 1:13 3:10 6:19 2:24 2:34 0:52 1:21 1:24 1:02 2:18
30:18
0:06
18 lonescu Spiridon M12 35:28 2:11 3:17 3:47 9:16 9:50 11:49 16:11 17:47 18:36 20:03 29:30 31:49 33:56
CS Chimia Victoria 2:11 1:06 0:30 5:29 0:34 1:59 4:22 1:36 0:49 1:27 9:27 2:19 2:07
35:28 5:25
0:06 *35
19 Puzdrea Alexandru M12 40:29 2:23 8:17 8:49 14:19 14:51 16:47 21:14 22:45 23:38 25:02 34:31 36:47 38:53
PC Targu Jiu 2:23 5:54 0:32 5:30 0:32 1:56 4:27 1:31 0:53 1:24 9:29 2:16 2:06
40:29 10:26

0:07 *35
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
C-M14 (25) 1,5km Om 14 C (cont.)
1(39) 2(36) 3(32) 4(33) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(44) 9(47) 10(46) 11(52) 12(49) 13(43) )
Finish
20 DRULEA VLAD M12 85:34 2:43 4:01 4:41 6:06 14:12 52:05 55:10 60:23 61:15 79:37 81:02 82:39 84:15
CS Pro Silva Zalau 2:43 1:18 0:40 1:25 8:06 37:53 3:05 5:13 0:52 18:22 1:25 1:37 1:36
85:34 8:01
0:08 *55
Luca Lenard M12 mp 3:12 7:14 749 - 8:59 12:17 15:22 17:09 18:05 19:09 20:46 21:37 22:44
CS Stiinta Electro S 3:12 4:02 0:35 1:10 3:18 3:05 1:47 0:56 1:04 1:37 0:51 1:07
23:34 10:42
0:05 *34
Daniel Husti M12 dnf 1:48 3:55 4:26 - - 7:22 9:46 1810 - e e e e
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:48 2:07 0:31 2:56 2:24 8:24
19:02 7:59 10:56 12:18 13:23
0:07 *55 *50 *52 *49
Tamas Eugen M14 dns
CSS Baia Sprie
Motescu Eduard M14 dns
PC Targu Jiu
VARGA ZSOLT M12 dns
CS Pro Silva Zalau
D-F14 (19) 1,3km Om 13C
1(53) 2(38) 3(32) 4(36) 5(33) 6(37) 7(55) 8(56) 9(50) 10(48) 11(49) 12(43) 13(100)
1 Man Antonia F14 9:11 0:47 1:37 2:24 2:48 3:51 4:50 5:12 5:47 6:30 7:12 7:47 8:26 9:06
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:47 0:50 0:47 0:24 1:03 0:59 0:22 0:35 0:43 0:42 0:35 0:39 0:40
2 Brandus Ana F12 10:06 0:49 1:36 2:26 2:56 4:31 5:30 5:49 6:30 7:14 8:04 8:35 9:11 10:00
CS Babarunca 0:49 0:47 0:50 0:30 1:35 0:59 0:19 0:41 0:44 0:50 0:31 0:36 0:49
3 Stupu Sonia F12 10:11 0:50 1:46 2:54 3:23 4:23 5:40 6:07 6:46 7:29 8:15 8:49 9:27 10:06
CS Babarunca 0:50 0:56 1:08 0:29 1:00 1:17 0:27 0:39 0:43 0:46 0:34 0:38 0:39
4 Mazilu Andreea F14 10:29 0:53 1:47 2:44 3:13 4:13 5:21 5:49 6:30 7:22 8:18 8:50 9:39 10:23
CS Babarunca 0:53 0:54 0:57 0:29 1:00 1:08 0:28 0:41 0:52 0:56 0:32 0:49 0:44
5 Percec Diana F14 11:04 0:47 1:42 2:33 2:58 4:02 5:03 5:31 6:10 7:00 8:33 9:18 10:03 10:58
CS Babarunca 0:47 0:55 0:51 0:25 1:04 1:01 0:28 0:39 0:50 1:33 0:45 0:45 0:55
6 Sebestyen Carla F14 11:35 0:50 1:45 2:57 3:23 4:49 6:00 6:23 7:11 8:03 8:53 9:31 10:36 11:29
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:50 0:55 1:12 0:26 1:26 1:11 0:23 0:48 0:52 0:50 0:38 1:05 0:53
7 Andreea Rujoi F12 11:36 1:10 2:08 3:08 3:37 4:34 6:05 6:27 7:09 7:51 8:37 9:08 9:57 11:23
CS Babarunca 1:10 0:58 1:00 0:29 0:57 1:31 0:22 0:42 0:42 0:46 0:31 0:49 1:26
8 Serban Maria F14 11:59 0:55 1:46 2:36 3:08 4:51 6:02 6:30 7:11 8:00 9:30 10:08 11:00 11:53
CS Babarunca 0:55 0:51 0:50 0:32 1:43 1:11 0:28 0:41 0:49 1:30 0:38 0:52 0:53
9:02
*52
9 Cornescu Andreea F14 12:43 1:02 2:26 3:27 4:03 5:12 6:32 7:00 7:52 8:49 9:35 10:17 11:23 12:36
PC Targu Jiu 1:02 1:24 1:01 0:36 1:09 1:20 0:28 0:52 0:57 0:46 0:42 1:06 1:13
10 David Julia F12 14:31 1:04 2:41 5:27 5:59 7:07 8:26 8:59 9:51 10:49 11:34 12:11 13:04 14:24
CS Orienter Tg Mur 1:04 1:37 2:46 0:32 1:08 1:19 0:33 0:52 0:58 0:45 0:37 0:53 1:20
1:42
*56
11 Pop Diana Maria F14 14:36 0:46 1:29 2:09 2:33 3:44 9:09 9:33 10:11 10:52 12:28 12:59 13:42 14:29
CS Chimia Victoria 0:46 0:43 0:40 0:24 1:11 5:25 0:24 0:38 0:41 1:36 0:31 0:43 0:47
5:03
*35
12 Carla Maiker F14 15:21 0:51 2:26 3:20 3:54 7:45 8:52 9:11 9:54 10:32 12:53 13:38 14:37 15:15
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:51 1:35 0:54 0:34 3:51 1:07 0:19 0:43 0:38 2:21 0:45 0:59 0:38
13 Pascu Ana F12 17:45 0:58 1:53 4:27 4:50 6:02 11:43 12:37 13:18 13:57 15:29 16:07 16:48 17:39
CS Chimia Victoria 0:58 0:55 2:34 0:23 1:12 5:41 0:54 0:41 0:39 1:32 0:38 0:41 0:51
8:01 15:01
*35 *52
14 Heim Sara F12 21:42 1:18 2:24 3:36 4:19 6:29 7:37 8:13 9:29 10:21 11:14 18:46 19:35 21:33
CS Orienter Tg Mur 1:18 1:06 1:12 0:43 2:10 1:08 0:36 1:16 0:52 0:53 7:32 0:49 1:58
15 Petrusan-Vesa Mada F14 21:56 1:15 2:33 3:45 4:28 6:05 7:33 8:16 9:34 13:54 14:59 18:03 20:45 21:49
CSO Madaras 1:15 1:18 1:12 0:43 1:37 1:28 0:43 1:18 4:20 1:05 3:04 2:42 1:04
16 Pavel Daria F12 28:09 1:00 4:43 5:36 6:14 7:29 9:08 9:34 10:17 11:03 20:07 25:44 27:16 28:02
CSS Baia Sprie 1:00 3:43 0:53 0:38 1:15 1:39 0:26 0:43 0:46 9:04 5:37 1:32 0:46
17 Balogh Zsofia F12 31:00 1:07 2:29 3:32 4:10 8:49 10:19 10:43 11:57 12:56 22:23 26:44 29:30 30:52
CS Orienter Tg Mur 1:07 1:22 1:03 0:38 4:39 1:30 0:24 1:14 0:59 9:27 4:21 2:46 1:22
16:34 20:00
*43 *100
18 Ivasuc Karina F14 34:15 9:53 10:42 11:34 12:14 13:26 15:06 15:34 16:16 17:02 22:15 31:43 33:17 34:09
CS Stiinta Electro S 9:53 0:49 0:52 0:40 1:12 1:40 0:28 0:42 0:46 5:13 9:28 1:34 0:52
3:48 4:58 5:27 6:59 8:05 8:28
*38 *32 *36 *33 *37 *55
Danaricu Daria F14 mp 1:19 2:21 3:13 3:44 6:39 7:56 8:15 8:56 9:38 12:11 - 16:29 17:17
PC Targu Jiu 1:19 1:02 0:52 0:31 2:55 1:17 0:19 0:41 0:42 2:33 4:18 0:48
M10 (3) 0,7km Om 7C
1(54) 2(42) 3(41) 4(40) 5(43) 6(50) 7(100) Finish
1 Sabau Rares M10 9:40 1:59 3:20 4:26 5:28 7:05 8:41 9:29 9:40
CS Maratin RD Baia 1:59 1:21 1:06 1:02 1:37 1:36 0:48 0:11
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M10 (3) 0,7km Om 7C (cont.)

1(54) 2(42)  3(41)  4(40) 5(43)  6(50) 7(100)  Finish

2 Paven Florin M10 10:54 1:38 2:53 4:35 5:48 7:17 9:47 10:44 10:54
CSS Baia Sprie 1:38 1:15 1:42 1:13 1:29 2:30 0:57 0:10
VARGA AKOS M10 dns

CS Pro Silva Zalau

A-M21 (12) 2,4km Om 20C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38)  9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(51) 19(52) 20(100) Finish

1 Zinca lonut M21 14:28 0:37 1:49 2:26 3:03 3:26 4:04 4:51 5:47 6:54 8:26 8:48 9:08 9:58
CS Unirea Alba lulia 0:37 1:12 0:37 0:37 0:23 0:38 0:47 0:56 1:07 1:32 0:22 0:20 0:50

11:30 12:13 12:45 13:25  14:06 14:24 14:28

0:34 0:43 0:32 0:40 0:41 0:18 0:04
2 Blejdea Alexandru  M21 14:49 0:39 1:41 2:18 2:55 3:30 4:07 4:56 5:51 7:01 8:33 8:55 9:17 10:21
CSU Craiova 0:39 1:02 0:37 0:37 0:35 0:37 0:49 0:55 1:10 1:32 0:22 0:22 1:04

11:58 12:40 13:14 13:46 14:26 14:44 14:49

0:39 0:42 0:34 0:32 0:40 0:18 0:05
3 Ciobanu Roman M21 14:51 0:38 1:38 2:15 2:52 3:22 4:01 4:52 5:49 7:00 8:35 8:57 9:18 10:06
CSU Craiova 0:38 1:00 0:37 0:37 0:30 0:39 0:51 0:57 1:11 1:35 0:22 0:21 0:48

11:49 12:32 13:03 13:40 14:28 14:46 14:51

0:44 0:43 0:31 0:37 0:48 0:18 0:05
4 Vigh Lorand M21 14:55 0:36 1:48 2:27 3:04 3:26 4:07 4:59 5:55 7:02 8:47 9:09 9:29 10:14
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:36 1:12 0:39 0:37 0:22 0:41 0:52 0:56 1:07 1:45 0:22 0:20 0:45

12:02 12:46 13:22 13:50 14:31 14:51 14:55

0:36 0:44 0:36 0:28 0:41 0:20 0:04
5 Daniel Barkasz M21 15:27 0:35 1:40 2:22 3:.01 3:22 4:02 4:53 5:52 7:15 9:00 9:25 9:47 10:39
CSU Craiova 0:35 1:05 0:42 0:39 0:21 0:40 0:51 0:59 1:23 1:45 0:25 0:22 0:52

12:22 13:10 13:47 14:17 15:02 15:23 15:27

0:35 0:48 0:37 0:30 0:45 0:21 0:04
6 Gyorgy Szabolcs M21 16:04 0:41 2:01 2:44 3:24 3:48 4:32 5:25 6:27 7:48 9:41 10:04 10:25 11:16
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:41 1:20 0:43 0:40 0:24 0:44 0:53 1:02 1:21 1:53 0:23 0:21 0:51

13:01 13:47 14:23 14:55 15:37 15:57 16:04

0:29 0:46 0:36 0:32 0:42 0:20 0:07
7 Bogya Tamas M21 16:11 0:41 1:58 2:41 3:20 3:44 4:28 5:23 6:28 7:53 9:35 9:59 10:21 11:16
CS Unirea Alba lulia 0:41 1:17 0:43 0:39 0:24 0:44 0:55 1:05 1:25 1:42 0:24 0:22 0:55

13:01 13:49 14:24 15:01 15:46 16:06 16:11

0:42 0:48 0:35 0:37 0:45 0:20 0:05
8 Biro Alexandru M21 16:13 0:39 1:57 3:.07 3:46 4:07 4:48 5:42 6:41 7:50 9:32 9:56 10:18 11:09
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:39 1:18 1:10 0:39 0:21 0:41 0:54 0:59 1:09 1:42 0:24 0:22 0:51

13:09 13:54 14:28 14:58 15:48 16:08 16:13

0:40 0:45 0:34 0:30 0:50 0:20 0:05

